
2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - Scratch Results

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed Points

Cruis ing Start: 11:00

1 000 South Passage Gary Donnellan 00:10:36 1:13:10:36 1

Overall Start: 11:00

1 525100 Black Jack Peter Harburg YCM 03:13:56 16:13:56 1

2 52566 Alive Duncan Hine DSS 04:03:48 17:03:48 2

3 AUS80 Stefan Racing Grant Wharington RQYS 04:59:30 17:59:30 3

4 AUS001 Ichi Ban Matthew Allen CYCA 05:56:16 18:56:16 4

5 9535 Celestial Sam Haynes CYCA 06:24:52 19:24:52 5

6 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 6

7 M16 Mayfair James Irvine RQYS 14:17:16 1:03:17:16 7

8 52542 Black Diamond Glenn Burrell SYC 14:17:37 1:03:17:37 8

9 A5 Pro-weld Yeah Baby Andy Lamont SYC 17:41:51 1:06:41:51 9

10 6530 Crankster Andrew Wiklund RQYS 18:02:54 1:07:02:54 10

11 8009 Trouble & Strife Matt Williams RQYS 18:33:38 1:07:33:38 11

12 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 12

13 41 Matrix Graham Furtado RQYS 20:36:27 1:09:36:27 13

14 11033 Kerisma Christopher Larsen SYC 20:41:39 1:09:41:39 14

15 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 15

16 RQ313 Hot Seat Cathryn Levings SYC 21:06:59 1:10:06:59 16

17 RQ307 Reverie David Rose RQYS 21:33:25 1:10:33:25 17

18 826 Dream Lover Richard Morgan MBBC 21:35:33 1:10:35:33 18

19 7811 Hip-Nautic Jean-Pierre Ravanat DSS 21:39:08 1:10:39:08 19

20 AUS87 Italian Job Michael Johnston SCYC 21:50:36 1:10:50:36 20

21 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 21

22 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 22

23 NZL4945 Blizzard Nev Watts QCYC 22:52:14 1:11:52:14 23

24 6215 Momentum Richard Wendt RQYS 23:49:54 1:12:49:54 24

25 5632 Flying Colours 2 Douglas Cavaye RQYS 00:29:56 1:13:29:56 25

26 4190 Apriori Lucas Burns NCYC 01:00:28 1:14:00:28 26

27 RQ112 Mustang Michael Muller MBTBC 02:37:40 1:15:37:40 27

28 B51 Sunshine Sailing Australia Gintastic Piers Dudin MYC 02:40:36 1:15:40:36 28

29 R1010 Ragamu�n 111 Stuart Tivey TYC 04:14:55 1:17:14:55 29

30 1609 Skimmer David Hamilton QCYC 05:28:51 1:18:28:51 30

31 WM 36 Concerto 2 Blair Harrison WMSC 05:46:36 1:18:46:36 31

32 MB4 Jenesis Michael Andrews MBBC 05:57:48 1:18:57:48 32

- RET RQ330 Ignition Anton Prange RQYS - - 37

- RET RQ2404 Not a Diamond Hamish Crossan RQYS - - 37

- RET RQ173 Ocean Essence Bryan Bailie RQYS - - 37

- DNF H188 Sassy Philip Lazzarini QCYC - - 37



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - SailSys PHS Results

Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed PHS Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 0.8954 1:08:01:05 1

2 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 1.2580 1:09:18:34 2

3 52542 Black Diamond Glenn Burrell SYC 14:17:37 1:03:17:37 1.2300 1:09:34:16 3

4 WM 36 Concerto 2 Blair Harrison WMSC 05:46:36 1:18:46:36 0.7952 1:10:00:58 4

5 7811 Hip-Nautic
Jean-Pierre
Ravanat

DSS 21:39:08 1:10:39:08 0.9907 1:10:19:48 5

6 RQ313 Hot Seat Cathryn Levings SYC 21:06:59 1:10:06:59 1.0163 1:10:40:21 6.5

= AUS87 Italian Job
Michael
Johnston

SCYC 21:50:36 1:10:50:36 0.9951 1:10:40:21 6.5

8 M16 Mayfair James Irvine RQYS 14:17:16 1:03:17:16 1.2712 1:10:41:18 8

9 8009 Trouble & Strife Matt Williams RQYS 18:33:38 1:07:33:38 1.0993 1:10:41:40 9

10 4190 Apriori Lucas Burns NCYC 01:00:28 1:14:00:28 0.9387 1:11:40:40 10

11 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 1.0192 1:11:44:45 11

12 41 Matrix
Graham
Furtado

RQYS 20:36:27 1:09:36:27 1.0694 1:11:56:23 12

13 6530 Crankster Andrew Wiklund RQYS 18:02:54 1:07:02:54 1.1602 1:12:01:20 13

14 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 1.1023 1:12:09:28 14

15 RQ307 Reverie David Rose RQYS 21:33:25 1:10:33:25 1.0522 1:12:21:39 15

16 5632 Flying Colours 2 Douglas Cavaye RQYS 00:29:56 1:13:29:56 0.9765 1:12:37:04 16

17 RQ112 Mustang Michael Muller MBTBC 02:37:40 1:15:37:40 0.9243 1:12:37:41 17

18 NZL4945 Blizzard Nev Watts QCYC 22:52:14 1:11:52:14 1.0291 1:12:54:52 18

19 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 1.1057 1:13:15:47 19

20 826 Dream Lover Richard Morgan MBBC 21:35:33 1:10:35:33 1.0791 1:13:19:44 20

21 6215 Momentum Richard Wendt RQYS 23:49:54 1:12:49:54 1.0186 1:13:31:00 21

22 11033 Kerisma
Christopher
Larsen

SYC 20:41:39 1:09:41:39 1.1341 1:14:12:45 22

23 A5 Pro-weld Yeah Baby Andy Lamont SYC 17:41:51 1:06:41:51 1.2883 1:15:32:51 23

24 1609 Skimmer David Hamilton QCYC 05:28:51 1:18:28:51 0.9399 1:15:55:40 24

25 B51
Sunshine Sailing Australia
Gintastic

Piers Dudin MYC 02:40:36 1:15:40:36 1.0132 1:16:12:01 25

26 R1010 Ragamu�n 111 Stuart Tivey TYC 04:14:55 1:17:14:55 0.9761 1:16:15:46 26

27 MB4 Jenesis
Michael
Andrews

MBBC 05:57:48 1:18:57:48 0.9424 1:16:29:19 27

- RET RQ330 Ignition Anton Prange RQYS - - - - 32

- RET RQ2404 Not a Diamond
Hamish
Crossan

RQYS - - - - 32

- RET RQ173 Ocean Essence Bryan Bailie RQYS - - - - 32

- DNF H188 Sassy Philip Lazzarini QCYC - - - - 32



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - SailSys PHS Results

Subseries: PHS Mod 1
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed PHS Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 1.2580 1:09:18:34 1

2 52542 Black Diamond Glenn Burrell SYC 14:17:37 1:03:17:37 1.2300 1:09:34:16 2

3 RQ313 Hot Seat Cathryn Levings SYC 21:06:59 1:10:06:59 1.0163 1:10:40:21 3

4 M16 Mayfair James Irvine RQYS 14:17:16 1:03:17:16 1.2712 1:10:41:18 4

5 8009 Trouble & Strife Matt Williams RQYS 18:33:38 1:07:33:38 1.0993 1:10:41:40 5

6 6530 Crankster Andrew Wiklund RQYS 18:02:54 1:07:02:54 1.1602 1:12:01:20 6

7 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 1.1057 1:13:15:47 7

8 11033 Kerisma Christopher Larsen SYC 20:41:39 1:09:41:39 1.1341 1:14:12:45 8

9 A5 Pro-weld Yeah Baby Andy Lamont SYC 17:41:51 1:06:41:51 1.2883 1:15:32:51 9

- RET RQ2404 Not a Diamond Hamish Crossan RQYS - - - - 11



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - SailSys PHS Results

Subseries: PHS Mod 2
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed PHS Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 1.0192 1:11:44:45 1

2 41 Matrix
Graham
Furtado

RQYS 20:36:27 1:09:36:27 1.0694 1:11:56:23 2

3 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 1.1023 1:12:09:28 3

4 RQ307 Reverie David Rose RQYS 21:33:25 1:10:33:25 1.0522 1:12:21:39 4

5 NZL4945 Blizzard Nev Watts QCYC 22:52:14 1:11:52:14 1.0291 1:12:54:52 5

6 826 Dream Lover
Richard
Morgan

MBBC 21:35:33 1:10:35:33 1.0791 1:13:19:44 6

7 B51
Sunshine Sailing Australia
Gintastic

Piers Dudin MYC 02:40:36 1:15:40:36 1.0132 1:16:12:01 7

- RET RQ173 Ocean Essence Bryan Bailie RQYS - - - - 9



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - SailSys PHS Results

Subseries: PHS Mod 3
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed PHS Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 WM 36 Concerto 2 Blair Harrison WMSC 05:46:36 1:18:46:36 0.7952 1:10:00:58 1

2 7811 Hip-Nautic Jean-Pierre Ravanat DSS 21:39:08 1:10:39:08 0.9907 1:10:19:48 2

3 AUS87 Italian Job Michael Johnston SCYC 21:50:36 1:10:50:36 0.9951 1:10:40:21 3

4 5632 Flying Colours 2 Douglas Cavaye RQYS 00:29:56 1:13:29:56 0.9765 1:12:37:04 4

5 RQ112 Mustang Michael Muller MBTBC 02:37:40 1:15:37:40 0.9243 1:12:37:41 5

6 6215 Momentum Richard Wendt RQYS 23:49:54 1:12:49:54 1.0186 1:13:31:00 6

7 1609 Skimmer David Hamilton QCYC 05:28:51 1:18:28:51 0.9399 1:15:55:40 7

8 R1010 Ragamu�n 111 Stuart Tivey TYC 04:14:55 1:17:14:55 0.9761 1:16:15:46 8

- RET RQ330 Ignition Anton Prange RQYS - - - - 11

- DNF H188 Sassy Philip Lazzarini QCYC - - - - 11



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - SailSys PHS Results

Subseries: PHS 2 Handed
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed PHS Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 7811 Hip-Nautic Jean-Pierre Ravanat DSS 21:39:08 1:10:39:08 0.9907 1:10:19:48 1

2 AUS87 Italian Job Michael Johnston SCYC 21:50:36 1:10:50:36 0.9951 1:10:40:21 2

3 4190 Apriori Lucas Burns NCYC 01:00:28 1:14:00:28 0.9387 1:11:40:40 3

4 826 Dream Lover Richard Morgan MBBC 21:35:33 1:10:35:33 1.0791 1:13:19:44 4

5 MB4 Jenesis Michael Andrews MBBC 05:57:48 1:18:57:48 0.9424 1:16:29:19 5

- RET RQ173 Ocean Essence Bryan Bailie RQYS - - - - 7



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - SailSys PHS Results

Subseries: PHS Veteran/Vintage
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed PHS Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 0.8954 1:08:01:05 1

2 4190 Apriori Lucas Burns NCYC 01:00:28 1:14:00:28 0.9387 1:11:40:40 2

3 NZL4945 Blizzard Nev Watts QCYC 22:52:14 1:11:52:14 1.0291 1:12:54:52 3

4 R1010 Ragamu�n 111 Stuart Tivey TYC 04:14:55 1:17:14:55 0.9761 1:16:15:46 4

- DNF H188 Sassy Philip Lazzarini QCYC - - - - 6



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - IRC Results

Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed IRC Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 AUS001 Ichi Ban Matthew Allen CYCA 05:56:16 18:56:16 1.4080 1:02:39:52 1

2 52566 Alive Duncan Hine DSS 04:03:48 17:03:48 1.5860 1:03:03:45 2

3 9535 Celestial Sam Haynes CYCA 06:24:52 19:24:52 1.3980 1:03:08:29 3

4 525100 Black Jack Peter Harburg YCM 03:13:56 16:13:56 1.9480 1:07:37:13 4

5 AUS80 Stefan Racing Grant Wharington RQYS 04:59:30 17:59:30 1.7660 1:07:46:24 5

6 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 1.2190 1:08:16:36 6

7 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 0.9220 1:08:58:09 7

8 52542 Black Diamond Glenn Burrell SYC 14:17:37 1:03:17:37 1.2210 1:09:19:32 8

9 M16 Mayfair James Irvine RQYS 14:17:16 1:03:17:16 1.2680 1:10:36:03 9

10 8009 Trouble & Strife Matt Williams RQYS 18:33:38 1:07:33:38 1.1150 1:11:11:24 10

11 7811 Hip-Nautic Jean-Pierre Ravanat DSS 21:39:08 1:10:39:08 1.0300 1:11:41:30 11

12 6530 Crankster Andrew Wiklund RQYS 18:02:54 1:07:02:54 1.1620 1:12:04:41 12

13 AUS87 Italian Job Michael Johnston SCYC 21:50:36 1:10:50:36 1.0400 1:12:14:13 13

14 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 1.1120 1:12:28:34 14

15 RQ307 Reverie David Rose RQYS 21:33:25 1:10:33:25 1.0580 1:12:33:40 15

16 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 1.0430 1:12:34:50 16

17 41 Matrix Graham Furtado RQYS 20:36:27 1:09:36:27 1.1000 1:12:58:06 17

18 5632 Flying Colours 2 Douglas Cavaye RQYS 00:29:56 1:13:29:56 0.9870 1:13:00:41 18

19 4190 Apriori Lucas Burns NCYC 01:00:28 1:14:00:28 0.9930 1:13:44:30 19

20 11033 Kerisma Christopher Larsen SYC 20:41:39 1:09:41:39 1.1440 1:14:32:46 20

21 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 1.1620 1:15:09:37 21

22 RQ112 Mustang Michael Muller MBTBC 02:37:40 1:15:37:40 0.9890 1:15:11:31 22

23 A5 Pro-weld Yeah Baby Andy Lamont SYC 17:41:51 1:06:41:51 1.2800 1:15:17:34 23

- RET RQ2404 Not a Diamond Hamish Crossan RQYS - - - - 26

- DNF H188 Sassy Philip Lazzarini QCYC - - - - 26



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - IRC Results

Subseries: IRC Div 0
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed IRC Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 AUS001 Ichi Ban Matthew Allen CYCA 05:56:16 18:56:16 1.4080 1:02:39:52 1

2 52566 Alive Duncan Hine DSS 04:03:48 17:03:48 1.5860 1:03:03:45 2

3 9535 Celestial Sam Haynes CYCA 06:24:52 19:24:52 1.3980 1:03:08:29 3

4 525100 Black Jack Peter Harburg YCM 03:13:56 16:13:56 1.9480 1:07:37:13 4

5 AUS80 Stefan Racing Grant Wharington RQYS 04:59:30 17:59:30 1.7660 1:07:46:24 5



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - IRC Results

Subseries: IRC Div 1
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed IRC Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 1.2190 1:08:16:36 1

2 52542 Black Diamond Glenn Burrell SYC 14:17:37 1:03:17:37 1.2210 1:09:19:32 2

3 M16 Mayfair James Irvine RQYS 14:17:16 1:03:17:16 1.2680 1:10:36:03 3

4 8009 Trouble & Strife Matt Williams RQYS 18:33:38 1:07:33:38 1.1150 1:11:11:24 4

5 6530 Crankster Andrew Wiklund RQYS 18:02:54 1:07:02:54 1.1620 1:12:04:41 5

6 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 1.1120 1:12:28:34 6

7 41 Matrix Graham Furtado RQYS 20:36:27 1:09:36:27 1.1000 1:12:58:06 7

8 11033 Kerisma Christopher Larsen SYC 20:41:39 1:09:41:39 1.1440 1:14:32:46 8

9 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 1.1620 1:15:09:37 9

10 A5 Pro-weld Yeah Baby Andy Lamont SYC 17:41:51 1:06:41:51 1.2800 1:15:17:34 10

- RET RQ2404 Not a Diamond Hamish Crossan RQYS - - - - 12



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - IRC Results

Subseries: IRC Div 2
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed IRC Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 0.9220 1:08:58:09 1

2 7811 Hip-Nautic Jean-Pierre Ravanat DSS 21:39:08 1:10:39:08 1.0300 1:11:41:30 2

3 AUS87 Italian Job Michael Johnston SCYC 21:50:36 1:10:50:36 1.0400 1:12:14:13 3

4 RQ307 Reverie David Rose RQYS 21:33:25 1:10:33:25 1.0580 1:12:33:40 4

5 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 1.0430 1:12:34:50 5

6 5632 Flying Colours 2 Douglas Cavaye RQYS 00:29:56 1:13:29:56 0.9870 1:13:00:41 6

7 4190 Apriori Lucas Burns NCYC 01:00:28 1:14:00:28 0.9930 1:13:44:30 7

8 RQ112 Mustang Michael Muller MBTBC 02:37:40 1:15:37:40 0.9890 1:15:11:31 8

- DNF H188 Sassy Philip Lazzarini QCYC - - - - 10



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - IRC Results

Subseries: IRC 2 Handed
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed IRC Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 7811 Hip-Nautic Jean-Pierre Ravanat DSS 21:39:08 1:10:39:08 1.0300 1:11:41:30 1

2 AUS87 Italian Job Michael Johnston SCYC 21:50:36 1:10:50:36 1.0400 1:12:14:13 2

3 4190 Apriori Lucas Burns NCYC 01:00:28 1:14:00:28 0.9930 1:13:44:30 3



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - ORC General Purpose Results

Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed ORCGP Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 52566 Alive Duncan Hine DSS 04:03:48 17:03:48 1.7166 1:05:17:27 1

2 AUS001 Ichi Ban Matthew Allen CYCA 05:56:16 18:56:16 1.5722 1:05:46:26 2

3 9535 Celestial Sam Haynes CYCA 06:24:52 19:24:52 1.5483 1:06:03:34 3

4 525100 Black Jack Peter Harburg YCM 03:13:56 16:13:56 2.0851 1:09:50:45 4

5 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 1.3334 1:11:18:21 5

6 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 0.9967 1:11:38:25 6

7 52542 Black Diamond Glenn Burrell SYC 14:17:37 1:03:17:37 1.3420 1:12:37:41 7

8 M16 Mayfair James Irvine RQYS 14:17:16 1:03:17:16 1.3896 1:13:55:09 8

9 8009 Trouble & Strife Matt Williams RQYS 18:33:38 1:07:33:38 1.2101 1:14:11:29 9

10 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 1.1317 1:15:41:30 10

11 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 1.2140 1:15:49:19 11

12 11033 Kerisma Christopher Larsen SYC 20:41:39 1:09:41:39 1.2332 1:17:33:06 12

13 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 1.2432 1:17:53:49 13

14 RQ313 Hot Seat Cathryn Levings SYC 21:06:59 1:10:06:59 1.2344 1:18:06:48 14



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - ORC General Purpose Results

Subseries: ORCi Div 0
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed ORCGP Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 52566 Alive Duncan Hine DSS 04:03:48 17:03:48 1.7166 1:05:17:27 1

2 AUS001 Ichi Ban Matthew Allen CYCA 05:56:16 18:56:16 1.5722 1:05:46:26 2

3 9535 Celestial Sam Haynes CYCA 06:24:52 19:24:52 1.5483 1:06:03:34 3

4 525100 Black Jack Peter Harburg YCM 03:13:56 16:13:56 2.0851 1:09:50:45 4



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - ORC General Purpose Results

Subseries: ORCi Div 1
Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed ORCGP Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 1.3334 1:11:18:21 1

2 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 0.9967 1:11:38:25 2

3 52542 Black Diamond Glenn Burrell SYC 14:17:37 1:03:17:37 1.3420 1:12:37:41 3

4 M16 Mayfair James Irvine RQYS 14:17:16 1:03:17:16 1.3896 1:13:55:09 4

5 8009 Trouble & Strife Matt Williams RQYS 18:33:38 1:07:33:38 1.2101 1:14:11:29 5

6 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 1.1317 1:15:41:30 6

7 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 1.2140 1:15:49:19 7

8 11033 Kerisma Christopher Larsen SYC 20:41:39 1:09:41:39 1.2332 1:17:33:06 8

9 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 1.2432 1:17:53:49 9

10 RQ313 Hot Seat Cathryn Levings SYC 21:06:59 1:10:06:59 1.2344 1:18:06:48 10



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - Australian Measurement System Results

Division: Overall

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed AMS Corrected Points

Overall Start: 11:00

1 PC8 Wistari Scott Patrick PCSC 22:45:30 1:11:45:30 0.7890 1:04:12:48 1

2 USA16 Maritimo Michael Spies SYC 13:28:41 1:02:28:41 1.0950 1:04:59:36 2

3 41 Matrix Graham Furtado RQYS 20:36:27 1:09:36:27 0.9490 1:07:53:37 3

4 PC100 Restless John Ibell PCSC 22:04:21 1:11:04:21 0.9180 1:08:11:48 4

5 11044 Kerazy Shane McKay RQYS 20:42:03 1:09:42:03 1.0080 1:09:58:14 5

6 RQ112 Mustang Michael Muller MBTBC 02:37:40 1:15:37:40 0.8600 1:10:04:48 6

- DNF H188 Sassy Philip Lazzarini QCYC - - - - 8



2022 Brisbane to Gladstone Yacht Race
Race 1 (15/04/2022) - SailSys PHS Results

Subseries: Cruising

Place Sail No. Name Skipper Club Finish Elapsed PHS Corrected Points

Cruis ing Start: 11:00

1 000 South Passage Gary Donnellan 00:10:36 1:13:10:36 0.9604 1:11:42:16 1

Overall Start: 11:00

1 WM 36 Concerto 2 Blair Harrison WMSC 05:46:36 1:18:46:36 0.7952 1:10:00:58 1

2 41 Matrix Graham Furtado RQYS 20:36:27 1:09:36:27 1.0694 1:11:56:23 2

3 3810 Coopers Craig Watson RQYS 19:48:08 1:08:48:08 1.1023 1:12:09:28 3


